
 

   
Projected Dates  2024-2025 St Peter's 

Tuesday, August 6 Class Assignment Day 2-6 pm 

Wednesday, August 14 School Supply Drop-off Open House 4-6pm 

Tuesday, August 20 Early Dismissal Day-No Extended Care ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

Wednesday, August 21 First Full Day of Classes – Extended Care Available   

Monday, September 2 No School – Labor Day No School 

Wednesday, September 4 ECLC Back to School Night  6:00-8:00 pm-Legacy Center 

September 9-13 Homecoming Week   

Wednesday, September 11 Back to School Night 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 25 Class of 2025 Parent/Guardian Meeting 6:30pm- 7:30pm -Cafeteria 

Friday, September 27 8th Grade Retreat St. Peter’s 

Tuesday, Oct. 8 and Wednesday, Oct. 9 Student Picture Days   

Wednesday, October 30 Halloween Parties 11:30 - Early Dismissal - Conferences ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm/ Conf. 1-6pm 

Thursday, October 31 No School-Conferences No School-Conferences-8:30am – 3:00pm 

Friday, November 1 No School-All Saints Day No School 

Monday, November 4 No School -Diocesan Professional Development Day No School 

Tuesday, November 12 Student Picture Retakes   

November, 27-29 No School-Thanksgiving Break No School 

Monday, December 2 Classes Resume   

Friday, December 20 Early Dismissal ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

December,23-January 6 Christmas Break No School 

Tuesday, January 7 Classes Resume   

Monday, January 20 No School-Martin Luther King Day No School 

Friday, January 24 Early Dismissal ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

January 24 - 26 St. Peter’s Science Fair Cafeteria 

Sunday, January, 26 Catholic School Week Begins and Open House 10:00-12:00 

Wednesday, February 5 Class Picture Day   

Thursday, February, 13 Valentines Parties 11:30 - Early Dismissal - Conferences ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm/ Conf. 1-4pm 

Friday, February 14 No School -Diocesan Professional Development Day No School 

Monday, February 17 No School-Presidents Day No School 

Friday, February 28 No School- Auction Set-Up No School 

Saturday, March 1 St. Peter's Auction Event   

Friday, March 14 No School -Diocesan Professional Development Day No School 

March, 17-21 No School-Spring Break No School 

Monday, March 24 Classes Resume   

Thursday, April 17 Early Dismissal-Holy Thursday ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

April,18-21 No School-Easter Break No School 

Tuesday, April 22 Classes Resume   

Friday, April 25 8th Grade Spring Retreat St. Peter's School 

Thursday, May 1 Marian Mass   

Friday, May 9 Clap-Out for Class of 2024 12:00/Early Dismissal ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

Thursday, May 15 K Blessing at Mass   

Saturday, May 17 Class of 2025 Graduation Day Brunch 10:30am-Mass 1pm 

    Student Celebration Party 7-9pm 

Tuesday, May 20  Fun Day K-7   

Wednesday, May 21 Last Day-Early Dismissal-No Extended Care ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-7 @ 12:15 pm 

 Have a Great Summer!!!! Complete List of dates can be found in Sycamore 



 


